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B84 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 HEEEBREO 7:40 8:25 9:35 10:35 | 11:40 | 12:35 | 14:25 | 15:20 | 16:25 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:30
2 KL 7:40 8:25 9:35 10:35 | 11:40 | 12:35 | 14:25 | 15:20 | 16:25 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:30
3 |THRIE 7:41 8:26 9:36 10:36 | 11:41 | 12:36 | 14:26 | 1521 | 16:26 | 17:36 | 18:36 | 19:31
4 | HOOEEERT 7:43 8:28 9:38 10:38 | 11:43 | 12:38 | 14:28 | 15:23 | 16:28 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:33
5 [54TH 7:44 8:29 9:39 10:39 | 11:44 | 12:39 | 14:29 | 15:24 | 16:29 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:34
6 |FEALE 7:45 8:30 9:40 10:40 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:30 | 15:25 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:35
T |M/hERAD 7:45 8:30 9:40 10:40 | 11:45 | 12:40 | 14:30 | 15:25 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:35
8 [Z5TH 7:46 8:31 941 10:41 | 11:46 | 12:41 | 14:31 | 15:26 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 1841 | 19:36
9 |R6TH 147 8:32 9:42 10:42 | 11:47 | 12:42 | 1432 | 15:27 | 16:32 | 17142 | 18:42 | 19:37
10 %6 T HE 7:48 8:33 9:43 10:43 | 11:48 | 12:43 | 14:33 | 15:28 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:38
1 ReEAN 7:49 8:34 9:44 10:44 | 11:49 | 12:44 | 1434 | 1529 | 16:34 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:39
12 |HE S OIXE R B AL 7:49 8:34 9:44 10:44 | 11:49 | 12:44 | 1434 | 1529 | 16:34 | 1744 | 18:44 | 19:39
18 [KIEMAD 7:50 8:35 9:45 10:45 | 11:50 | 12:45 | 14:35 | 15:30 | 16:35 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:40
14 |t 7 —Hhi 7:50 8:35 9:45 10:45 | 11:50 | 12:45 | 14:35 | 15:30 | 16:35 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:40

15 |[—iOff Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il Il
16 |{AsHT G A T 751 8:36 9:46 10:46 | 11:51 | 12:46 | 14:36 | 15:31 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:41
17 |f e 7:52 8:37 9:47 10:47 | 11:52 | 12:47 | 1437 | 15:32 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:42
18 |Fil e Ly 7:52 8:37 9:47 10:47 | 11:52 | 12:47 | 1437 | 15:32 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:42
19 |l L2 A% Hi 7:53 8:38 9:48 10:48 | 11:53 | 12:48 | 14:38 | 15:33 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:43
20 [/pEHhERRCHT 7:53 8:38 9:48 10:48 | 11:53 | 12:48 | 14:38 | 15:33 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:43
21 =7 i 7:54 8:39 9:49 10:49 | 11:54 | 12:49 | 14:39 | 15:34 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:44
22 \pr5EEE 7:56 8:41 9:51 10:51 | 11:56 | 12:51 | 14:41 | 15:36 | 16:41 | 17:51 | 1851 | 19:46
23 | A g 757 8:42 9:52 10:52 | 11:57 | 1262 | 14:42 | 15:37 | 16:42 | 17:52 | 1852 | 19:47
24 |RRIEEEF— 8:00 8:45 9:55 10:55 | 12:00 | 12565 | 14:45 | 15:40 | 16:45 | 17:55 | 1855 | 19:50




